
GIOCATORE 21-gen 11-feb 03-mar 01-apr 05-mag 02-giu 21-lug 11-ago TOT CLASSIFICA

Baglioni Lorenzo 31 31 1

Balatri Riccardo 31 31

Parmigiani Stefano 30 30 3

Cabri Nicola 28 28 4

Bianchi Mario 27 27 5

Maguer Alain 27 27

Fani Massimiliano 26 26 7

Duykers Mannocci Ricardo 24 24 8

Benigni Virgilio 21 21 9

Giovanelli Claudio 21 21

Luperi Marco 21 21

Borghetti Giuseppe 20 20 12

Bernardini Nicola 19 19 13

Conciatori Gildo 19 19

D'ippolito Alessandro 19 19

Locori Ferruccio 19 19

Losi Carlo 18 18 17

Morini Fabio 18 18

Vanacore Marco 18 18

Formica Adriana 17 17 20

Sassi Flavio 17 17

Alluisini Carlo 16 16 22

Brizzi Christian 16 16

Bini Davide 15 15 24

Gattoronchieri Lilia 15 15

Perazzo Luca 14 14 26

Sorbi Mario 13 13 27

Correrini Amedeo 12 12 28

Pieroni Roberto 12 12

Bettelli Antonio 11 11 30

Guidi Renzo 10 10 31

Spinetti Claudio 10 10

Cappai Alessandro 9 9 33

Giromini Giovanni 8 8 34

Lorenzini Daniele 8 8

Barone Francesco 7 7 36

Boninu Maurizio 7 7

Fabbiani Elsa 6 6 38

Giuliani Nicoletta 4 4 39

Balleri Elisabetta 3 3 40
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GIOCATORE 21-gen 11-feb 03-mar 01-apr 05-mag 02-giu 21-lug 11-ago TOT CLASSIFICA

Parmigiani Stefano 40 40 1

Balatri Riccardo 39 39 2

Duykers Mannocci Ricardo 37 37 3

Fani Massimiliano 37 37

Baglioni Lorenzo 36 36 5

Cabri Nicola 36 36

Conciatori Gildo 36 36

Bianchi Mario 34 34 8

Benigni Virgilio 32 32 9

Maguer Alain 32 32

Morini Fabio 31 31 11

Bini Davide 29 29 12

Borghetti Giuseppe 29 29

D'ippolito Alessandro 29 29

Locori Ferruccio 29 29

Brizzi Christian 28 28 16

Correrini Amedeo 28 28

Gattoronchieri Lilia 28 28

Giovanelli Claudio 28 28

Bernardini Nicola 27 27 20

Luperi Marco 27 27

Vanacore Marco 27 27

Sassi Flavio 26 26 23

Alluisini Carlo 25 25 24

Formica Adriana 25 25

Losi Carlo 25 25

Perazzo Luca 24 24 27

Pieroni Roberto 23 23 28

Cappai Alessandro 22 22 29

Sorbi Mario 22 22

Bettelli Antonio 21 21 31

Boninu Maurizio 21 21

Fabbiani Elsa 20 20 33

Giromini Giovanni 20 20

Guidi Renzo 19 19 35

Lorenzini Daniele 19 19

Spinetti Claudio 19 19

Balleri Elisabetta 18 18 38

Giuliani Nicoletta 15 15 39

Barone Francesco 14 14 40
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